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H 4984 General Bill, By Hagood and G.M. Smith
Summary: Armed robbery

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-11-330, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ARMED
ROBBERY, SO AS TO ALLOW A PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF TWENTY-ONE WHO COMMITS ARMED ROBBERY TO
RECEIVE A YOUTHFUL OFFENDER SENTENCE NOT BELOW A MINIMUM OF THREE YEARS; AND TO AMEND
SECTION 24-19-10, RELATING TO DEFINITIONS FOR PURPOSES OF THE YOUTHFUL OFFENDER ACT, SO AS TO
REVISE THE DEFINITION OF YOUTHFUL OFFENDER TO INCLUDE PERSONS WHO COMMIT A BROADER RANGE OF
CRIMINAL OFFENSES.

04/09/08
04/09/08
04/24/08
04/30/08
04/30/08

04/30/08
04/30/08
05/01/08
05/06/08
05/06/08
05/12/08

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7

Amended HJ-57

Requests for debate-Rep(s). EH Pitts, Young, Crawford, Lowe, Kennedy, Mahaffey, Stavrinakis,
Umphlett, Toole, Ott, Daning, Thompson, and Sandifer HJ-59

Read second time HJ-84

Roll call Yeas-83 Nays-19 HJ-85

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-138

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn
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