

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4984 General Bill, By Hagood and G.M. Smith

Summary: Armed robbery

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-11-330, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ARMED ROBBERY, SO AS TO ALLOW A PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF TWENTY-ONE WHO COMMITS ARMED ROBBERY TO RECEIVE A YOUTHFUL OFFENDER SENTENCE NOT BELOW A MINIMUM OF THREE YEARS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 24-19-10, RELATING TO DEFINITIONS FOR PURPOSES OF THE YOUTHFUL OFFENDER ACT, SO AS TO REVISE THE DEFINITION OF YOUTHFUL OFFENDER TO INCLUDE PERSONS WHO COMMIT A BROADER RANGE OF CRIMINAL OFFENSES.

04/09/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
04/09/08	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7
04/24/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7
04/30/08	House	Amended HJ-57
04/30/08	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). EH Pitts, Young, Crawford, Lowe, Kennedy, Mahaffey, Stavrinakis, Umphlett, Toole, Ott, Daning, Thompson, and Sandifer HJ-59
04/30/08	House	Read second time HJ-84
04/30/08	House	Roll call Yeas-83 Nays-19 HJ-85
05/01/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-138
05/06/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/06/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
05/12/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn